
Blatt 1KTTV Nachwuchs-Leistungsturnier am 26.02.2022
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Matitz Lena BKLR  4  3 11  3

Ropp Marcel BKLR  4  3 11  4

Rossmann Lukas VÖLM  1  6  8  8

Zhan Andy VÖLK  2  5  9  6

Nowakowski Paul VÖLK  6  1 13  2

Binder Philipp VÖLK  3  4 10  5

Spitzer Samuel VELD  1  6  8  7

Laubreiter Noah Maris BKLR  7  0 14  1
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Endreihung: LG 1
 1.  Laubreiter Noah Maris (BKLR)U15/2
 2.  Nowakowski Paul (VÖLK) U15/2
 3.  Matitz Lena (BKLR) U17/2

 4.  Ropp Marcel (BKLR) U13/2
 5.  Binder Philipp (VÖLK) U15/2
 6.  Zhan Andy (VÖLK) U15/2

 7.  Spitzer Samuel (VELD) U13/2
 8.  Rossmann Lukas (VÖLM) U17/1
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Zhan Wendy VÖLK  3  4 10  5

Chen Kevin VÖLK  7  0 14  1

Osina Simon LEPE  6  1 13  2

Spitzer Imani VELD  4  3 11  4

Gruber Stella VELD  5  2 12  3

Summer Lorenz PAUL  1  6  8  7

Krop Johanna HEGE  0  7  7  8

Qiu Gao Jie VÖLK  2  5  9  6
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Endreihung: LG 2
 1.  Chen Kevin (VÖLK) U13/1
 2.  Osina Simon (LEPE) U15/2
 3.  Gruber Stella (VELD) U17/1

 4.  Spitzer Imani (VELD) U17/2
 5.  Zhan Wendy (VÖLK) U15/1
 6.  Qiu Gao Jie (VÖLK) U15/1

 7.  Summer Lorenz (PAUL) U15/2
 8.  Krop Johanna (HEGE) U13/2



Blatt 2KTTV Nachwuchs-Leistungsturnier am 26.02.2022
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Tang Allan KAC  2  5  9  6

Spanschel Jonas PAUL  0  7  7  8

Thier Elias LEPE  3  4 10  5

Haunschmid Melanie VELD  7  0 14  1

Koffu Leon VELD  5  2 12  3

Fister Christoph DSFE  2  5  9  7

Strohschein Leo BKLR  3  4 10  4

Zlattinger-Wallner Erik VÖLK  6  1 13  2
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Endreihung: LG 3
 1.  Haunschmid Melanie (VELD) U15/1

 2.  Zlattinger-Wallner Erik (VÖLK)U13/2
 3.  Koffu Leon (VELD) U13/2

 4.  Strohschein Leo (BKLR) U13/2

 5.  Thier Elias (LEPE) U17/1
 6.  Tang Allan (KAC) U13/2

 7.  Fister Christoph (DSFE) U13/2

 8.  Spanschel Jonas (PAUL) U9
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Mentzl Nigel KAC  3  4 10  5

Matveev Viktor VÖLK  1  6  8  7

Wucherer Svea VÖLK  6  1 13  2

Gancs Ollie VÖLK  5  2 12  3

Unterweger Raphael VÖLK  1  6  8  8

Pasterk Konstantin VÖLK  4  3 11  4

Arrich Patrick VÖLK  2  5  9  6

Steiner Florian PAUL  6  1 13  1
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Endreihung: LG 4
 1.  Steiner Florian (PAUL) U13/2
 2.  Wucherer Svea (VÖLK) U13/2
 3.  Gancs Ollie (VÖLK) U8

 4.  Pasterk Konstantin (VÖLK) U13/1
 5.  Mentzl Nigel (KAC) U15/2
 6.  Arrich Patrick (VÖLK) U13/1

 7.  Matveev Viktor (VÖLK) U13/1
 8.  Unterweger Raphael (VÖLK) U11


